
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  
M.P. STATE AGRICULTURAL MARKETING BOARD 

Technical Division SeoniDistt.-Seoni 
N.I.T. No-/e-tendering/2018-19/375     Seoni dated 22/06/2018 

Notice Inviting e-Tenders 
Online percentage rate bids for the following works are invited from registered contractors and firms of 

repute fulfilling registration criteria: 

S. 
No. 

Pkg/Code / 
System No. 

Name of Work District(s) Probable Amount 
(Rs. in lakh) 

Completion 
Period (months) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 4772 Construction of Gate -2 Nos, C.C. Road,Drain and 
Tube well with Pipeline at Mandi Yard Balaghat 

(IInd Call) 

Balaghat 83.47 9 months i/c 

rainy season 

2 4773 High mast at Mandi Yard Balaghat -3 Nos ,Kanki -
1 No., Paraswada – 1 No.,Bakoda – 2 Nos and 
External Electrification at Mandi Yard Bakoda 

(IInd Call) 

Balaghat 53.58 9 months i/c 

rainy season 

3 4774 Construction of  C.C. Road (Approach) at Mandi 
Yard Palari 

(IInd Call) 

Seoni 88.91 12 months i/c 
rainy season 

4 4775 Construction of Multipurpose High Rise Shade 
and Farmer’s Rest House at main mandi yard 
Seoni and Barghat 

(IInd Call) 

Seoni 268.24 15monthsi/c 

rainy season 

1. Interested bidders can view the NIT on website 37TUhttp://www.mpeproc.gov.in 
2. The Bid Document can be purchased only online from 25/06/2018 (Date) 11:00 (Time) to 16/07/2018 (Date) 

17:30 (Time)  

3. All physical Documents comprising BID shall be accepted only By Registered A.D./Speed Post 

4. Amendments to NIT, if any, would be published on website only, and not in newspaper. 
5. (A). Effective S.O.R. for work in S.No.3 –M.P.R.R.D.A. Road S.O.R in Force 01/09/2017 

(B). Effective S.O.R. - M.P. P.W.D. Building SOR in Force 01/08/2014 (i/c amendments dated 24/08/2017), 
M.P. P.W.D. Road SOR in Force 29/08/2017, M.P. P.H.E. SOR in force 01/06/2016, M.P. P.W.D. Electrical 
SOR in Force 01/08/2014 and amendments up to date of issue of NIT 

6. Bidders are required to Offer their Bids exclusive of Applicable GST. The GST shall be paid by the Department 
to the Contractors separately. 

7. EPF and ESIC Registration of Bidders is mandatory. 

 
Executive Engineer 

M.P.  State Agri. Mark. Board, 
Tech. Div. Seoni 

http://___________________/

